
                                      Deadlines for 2021-2022 

1st Semester 2nd Semester Requirements 

Thursday, October  7 Thursday, January 20  Attend orientation session 

 Must attend ONE of the scheduled 
sessions for the year 

Thursday, October 14 Thursday, January 27  Schedule appointment with Academic 
Committee through Mrs. Hackett 

Wednesday, October  21 Thursday, February 
24 

 Attend Academic Committee meeting at 
scheduled time 

 Present application and proposal 

Thursday, November 18 Thursday, March 31  Schedule appointment with Academic 
Committee through Mrs. Hackett 

Thursday, December 2 Thursday, April 21  Make formal, scheduled presentation of 
portfolio and product to the Academic 
Committee 

Thursday, December 16 Thursday, May 19  Resubmit portfolio and product (if 
required by the Academic Committee) 

 

Important Notice: 

Appointments will be scheduled during the school day for proposals and for presentations.  Attendance 

at these two scheduled appointments is a mandatory requirement in the program. 

Failure to attend the orientation session or the scheduled appointments will result in the IR credit being 

denied for that semester. 

These deadlines have been established not only to help you pace yourself, but also to ensure that 

faculty and staff have sufficient time to manage paperwork and grades. In order to receive credit 

through Independent Research, you must comply with these deadlines. 

 


